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	CHILD CARE ATTENDANCE SHEET

	<School Name>
	
	Peacock

	SCHOOL NAME
	
	ROOM

	Sarah Wilson
	
	mm/dd/yyyy

	TEACHER
	
	WEEK ENDING

	

	Student Name
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	
	In
	Out
	In
	Out
	In
	Out
	In
	Out
	In
	Out

	John Smith
	8:00
	6:30
	7:45
	6:15
	8:05
	7:00
	8:00
	7:00
	7:30
	6:00
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